(CTP

11 Directors

The Abdus Salam

International Centre
for Theoretical Physics

@ ICTP

964-2024

5th Summer School on Theory, Mechanisms and Hierarchical Modelling of Climate Dynamics: Convection and Clouds | (SMR 3952)

01 Jul 2024 - 19 Jul 2024
ICTP, Italy

1. BORDONI Simona (In Pers.) University of Trento Italy
2. FAUS DA SILVA DIAS Juliana (In Pers.) NOAA United States of America
3. HOLLOWAY Christopher Earl (In Pers.) University of Reading Department of Meteorology United Kingdom of Great Britain an
4. KHOUIDER Boualem (In Pers.) University of Victoria Dept. Mathematics & Statistics Canada
5. MUKHOPADHYAY Parthasarathi (In Pers.) Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology India
6. MULLER Caroline Jane (In Pers.) ISTA Austria
7. PINCUS Robert Morton (In Pers.) Columbia University Lamont-Doherty Earth United States of America
Observatory
8. SCHUMACHER Courtney (In Pers.) Texas A&M University United States of America
9. SHAMEKH Sara (In Pers.) LMD, Ecole Normale Superieure France
10. TOMPKINS Mark Adrian (In Pers.) ICTP Italy
11.  WING Allison Anne (In Pers.) Florida State University United States of America
7 Speakers
1. BOEING Steven Jonathan (In Pers.) University of Leeds United Kingdom of Great Britain an
2. DENBY Leif Christopher (In Pers.) Danish Meteorological Institute Denmark
3. KANIPE Michelle (Online) Colorado State University United States of America
4. LECLERC Etienne Richard (In Pers.) University of Victoria Math & Stats Department Canada
5. SEMIE Addisu Gezahegn (In Pers.) Addis Ababa University Ethiopia
6. SHIELDS Jennifer Rita Gwevelyn (In Pers.) University of Victoria Department of Mathematics Canada
7. VICTOR Collin (In Pers.) Texas A&M University Department of Mathematics United States of America
1 Tutor
1. GEHNE Maria (In Pers.) CIRES CU Boulder NOAA Physical Sciences United States of America
Laboratory
104 Participants
1. ABDOU ADAM Abdoul Aziz Abebe (Online) Agence pour la Securite de la Navigation Aerienne en Niger
Afrique et a Madagascar (ASECNA)
2. AHMAD Jawairia Ashfaq (In Pers.) UK Centre for Ecology and Hydrology United Kingdom of Great Britain an
3. AL RASHDI Arwa Talib Ali Nasser (In Pers.) A'Shargyia University Oman
4. ANGULO UMANA Pedro (In Pers.) University of Washington Department of Atmospheric United States of America
Sciences
5. BARUAH Priyam Pratiksha (Online) Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, India
Pune
6. BASSFORD Thomas James (In Pers.) University of Leeds Institute for Climate and United Kingdom of Great Britain an
Atmospheric Science School of Earth and
Environment
7. BIAGIOLI Giovanni (In Pers.) The Abdus Salam International Centre for Theoretical Italy
Physics Earth System Physics
8. CARENSO Maxime Janvier Abel (In Pers.) Laboratoire de Météorologie Dynamique France
9. CASALLAS GARCIA Alejandro (In Pers.) ICTP Department of Earth System Physics Italy
10. CHAKRABORTY Abhigyan (Online) Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad India
11. CHAKRABORTY Tapajyoti (In Pers.) Abdus Salam International Centre for Theoretical Italy
Physics Earth System Physics Section
12.  CHAN Ming Hei Kenneth (In Pers.) Universitdt Hamburg Meteorological Institute Germany
13.  CHAUVIN Emma Anne-Marie Ombeline (In Pers.) Centre National de Recherches Météorologiques France

Strada Costiera 11, 1-34151 Trieste, Italy « Tel. +39 040 2240111 * pio@ictp.it * www.ictp.it
ICTP is governed by the IAEA, Italy and UNESCO, and is a UNESCO Category 1 Institute

(CNRM)



21.

22,
23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44.

45.

46.

47.

CHAVEZ MAYTA Victor Raul

CHOWDHURY Rituparna

CHUTIA Thanangka

CONTIZANETTI Malena

DANI Khushi Bhavesh

DANQUAH Prince Osei

DAO Nguyen Quynh Hoa

DEKONGMEN Benjamin Wullobayi

DEMEKO YEMIH Patience
DRITSCHEL Gregory Nicholas

DU Shuangchen

DUTTA Arijeet

EMLAW Geraldine Neljon

ESCOBAR GODOY Amalia Beatriz

EUSEBI Ryan Michael

FAGBADE Adeyemi Isaiah

FUSINATO Bianca
GAO Shibo

GARCIA PERDOMO Karen Andrea

GARCIA VALENCIA Juan Pablo

GOMEZ RIOS Sebastian

GREAVES Florence Joanna

GUPTA Raj Pritam

HALDER Subrota

HERNANDEZ Santiago Kevin

HO Ka Ying

HSIAO Wei-Ting

IZA WONG Angela Maylee

JALAKAM Surya Pramod

JONES Abigail Mollie Eva
JURESA Patrik

KADAVATHU SREEKUMAR Apsara

KAMAT Kumar Dharmendra

KESHRI Shreya

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)
(In Pers.)
(In Pers.)

(Online)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

University of Wisconsin Department of Atmospheric
and Oceanic Sciences Large-Scale Dynamics And
General Circulation Group

Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology, Pune
Monsoon Mission Division

Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore Centre for
Atmospheric And Oceanic Sciences

Department of Meteorology, Stockholm University

Indian Institute of Technology(lIT) Bombay Monsoon
and Climate Dynamics Lab

Ghana Meteorological Agency

Vietnam National University Hanoi University Faculty
of Meteorology, Hydrology and Oceanography

University of Energy and Natural Resources
Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

University of Yaounde | Department of Physics

University of Leeds Institute for Climate and
Atmospheric Science

The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology
Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering JC
STEM Lab of Convection and Precipitation

University of Birmingham School of Geography, Earth
and Environmental Sciences

University of Washington Department Of Atmospheric
Science Kim Blossey Lab

The National Autonomous University of Honduras
School of Physics

California Institute of Technology Department of
Environmental Science and Engineering Climate
Dynamics Group (Tapio Schneider)

Saskatchewan Polytechnic
Instituto Nacional de Pesquisas Espaciais

Shenyang Agricultural University Department of
Atmospheric Sciences - Agronomy College

University of Victoria Department of Physics and
Astronomy and Department of Earth and Ocean
Sciences

University of Reading Department of Meteorology
Institucion Universitaria Colegio Mayor de Antioquia

University of Leeds Institute for Climate and
Atmospheric Science School of Earth and
Environment

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research
Bhopal

New York University Abu Dhabi Mubadala Arabian
Center for Climate and Environmental Sciences

University of Antioquia, Engineering Faculty,
Environmental School

Purdue University Department of Earth, Atmospheric,
and Planetary Sciences

Colorado State University Department of Atmospheric
Science

INAMHI Department of Mathematical Modeling for
Weather and Climate

National Central University
University of Bristol School of Geographical Sciences
University of Zagreb Department of Geophysics

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research,
Tirupati (IISER)

PHYSICAL RESEARCH LABORATORY

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research
Pune Earth and Climate Science

United States of America

India

India

Sweden

India

Ghana

Viet Nam

Ghana

Cameroon

United Kingdom of Great Britain an

China, Hong Kong Special Adminis

United Kingdom of Great Britain an

United States of America

Honduras

United States of America

Canada

Brazil

China

Canada

United Kingdom of Great Britain an

Colombia

United Kingdom of Great Britain an

India

United Arab Emirates

Colombia

United States of America

United States of America

Ecuador

Taiwan Province of China
United Kingdom of Great Britain an
Croatia

India

India

India



48.

49.
50.

51.

52.

53.

54.
55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.
63.

64.

65.
66.

67.
68.

69.
70.
7.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.
78.

79.

80.
81.

82.

KIZHUVEETTIL Sreehari

KUNDU Arundhati
LUZIA DA COSTA Graziela

MACKIE Anna Rose

MALLESH Rakshith

MANDORLI Giulio

MASEKO Bathobile Immaculate

MASIWAL Rajat

MENGOUNA NTSENGUE Francois Xavier

MILLER Amy Greta

MUKHOPADHYAY Protyusha

NA Ying

NANA NGUEYON Hermann Ledoux

NAVA SEJAS Jorge Eduardo

NURGALIYEV Abil

O'DONNELL Graham Livingston

OJHA Piyush Kumar

ORUEZABAL Victoria Agustina

PACCINI PENA Laura Giulianna

PAREDES QUINONEZ Arianna Judith

PATNAIK Kavita

PAUL Pappu
PERLADA Doon Camille

PUNAY Pajimola Jason

QU Yongquan

RAMADOSS Veeramanikandan

RATYNSKI Mathieu Germain Witold

REIN Felix Michael

ROSTAMI Ali

SABATANI Davide
SADRAFSHARI Sahar
SAMANTARAY Snigdha

SCHULZ Marius Alexander
SEVILLA Carlos Gabriel

SHAABAN Ahmed Abdelrahman Mohammed
Lasheen

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(Online)

(Online)
(Online)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)
(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)
(In Pers.)

(Online)

Wageningen University and Research Meteorology and
Air Quality Group

North Eastern Space Applications Centre

The Abdus Salam International Centre for Theoretical
Physics, Earth System Physics Section

University of St Andrews School of Earth and
Environmental Science

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research
(IISER) Berhampur Department of Physical Sciences

Institut Pierre-Simon Laplace (IPSL) / Laboratoire de
Meteorologie Dynamique (LMD)

Council for Scientific and Industrial Research (CSIR)

Indian Institute of Science (lISc) Centre for
Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences (CAOS)

University of Yaounde 1 Laboratory of Environmental
Modeling and Atmospheric Physics

University of Oxford Department of Physics
(Atmospheric, Oceanic, and Planetary Physics Sub-
Department)

Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra

Wuxi University College of Atmosphere and Remote
Sensing

University of Yaounde | Laboratory for Environmental
Modelling and Atmospheric Physics (LEMAP)

Universidad Mayor de San Simén Climate Monitoring
Centre

Florida State University Department of Earth, Ocean &
Atmospheric Science

Jawaharlal Nehru University School of Environmental
Science - Lab 301

CIMA CONICET-UBA

University of Virginia Department of Environmental
Sciences

National Atmospheric Research Laboratory Weather
and Climate Research Group

University of lllinois Urbana Champaign
De La Salle University-Manila Physics Department

Bicol University College of Science Department of
Physics and Meteorology

Columbia University The Fu Foundation School of
Engineering and Applied Science Department of Earth
and Environmental Engineering

Centro Euro Mediterraneo sui Cambiamenti Climatici
(CMCC)

University of Miami Rosenstiel School of Marine and
Atmospheric Sciences

Karlsruher Institut fir Technologie Institut fir
Meteorologie und Klimaforschung Department
Tropospharenforschung

University of Tehran Institute of Geophysics Space
Physics Department

University of Bologna
University of Basel

University of Miami Rosenstiel School of Marine,
Atmospheric, and Earth Science Brian Mapes Lab

Max-Planck-Institute for Meteorology
University of Victoria

Egyptian Meteorological Authority

Netherlands (Kingdom of the)

India

Italy

United Kingdom of Great Britain an

India

France

South Africa

India

Cameroon

United Kingdom of Great Britain an

India

China

Cameroon

Bolivia (Plurinational State of)

Kazakhstan

United States of America

India

Argentina

United States of America

Ecuador

India

United States of America
Philippines

Philippines

United States of America

Italy

United States of America

Germany

Iran (Islamic Republic of)

Italy
Switzerland

United States of America

Germany
Canada

Egypt



83.

84.
85.

86.
87.

88.

89.
90.

91.

92.
93.
94.
95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.

101.

102.
103.

104.

SHARMA Nischal

SHUKLA Jagadish
SIDDHARTH KUMAR

SIMOES REBOITA Michelle
STORER Alessandro

TALUKDAR Sasanka

TANDON Aayushi
TASHEBO Gezahegn Bekele

TONG Shuoyun

URIBE CORTES Alejandro

VALENCIA BETANCUR Maria Juliana

VANEGAS IZQUIERDO Francy Alejandra

VENTRUCCI Chiara

VETTIKKATTU BABU NAIR Arya

VILLANUEVA Llena Lloyd
VISHWAKARMA Vijay

VRACIU Cristian-Valer

WAMBA TCHINDA Claudin

WANG Yanjia

WONG Nathanael Zhixin

XU Luancheng

ZHU Kuilin

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)
(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)
(Online)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)
(In Pers.)
(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

(Online)

(In Pers.)

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research
Mohali Department of Earth and Environmental
Sciences Weather and Climate Modelling Lab

George Mason University

Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology
Parameterization and Analysis Group

IRN - UNIFEI
Universita degli Studi di Milano Bicocca

University of Texas at Austin Department of Earth and
Planetary Sciences Texas Extreme weather and
Urban Sustainability (TExUS) Lab

University of Petroleum and Energy Studies
Arbaminch University

Department of Atmospheric Sciences, University of
Washington

Stockholms Universitet

Universidad Nacional de Colombia sede Medellin

University of Bologna Department of Physics and
Astronomy - CNR-ISAC

Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology Monsoon
Mission Division

Earth System Physics Section, ICTP

Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar School of
Earth Ocean and Climate Sciences

University of Bucharest Faculty of Physics

University of Yaounde 1 Laboratory for Environmental
Modeling and Atmospheric Physics (LEMAP)

The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology
Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering JC
STEM Lab of Convection and Precipitation

Harvard University

JC STEM Lab of Convection and Precipitation,
Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering,
The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology

Hong Kong University of Science and Technology
Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

India

United States of America

India

Brazil
Italy

United States of America

India
Ethiopia

United States of America

Sweden
Colombia
Colombia

Italy

India

Italy

India

Romania

Cameroon

China, Hong Kong Special Adminis

United States of America

China, Hong Kong Special Adminis

China, Hong Kong Special Adminis



