

9. CASALLAS GARCÍA Alejandro

10. CHAKRABORTY Abhigyan

11. CHAKRABORTY Tapajyoti

12. CHAN Ming Hei Kenneth

13. CHAUVIN Emma Anne-Marie Ombeline







$5 th \ Summer \ School \ on \ Theory, Mechanisms \ and \ Hierarchical \ Modelling \ of \ Climate \ Dynamics: Convection \ and \ Clouds \ | \ (SMR\ 3952)$

01 Jul 2024 - 19 Jul 2024 ICTP, Italy

11 Directors				
1.	BORDONI Simona	(In Pers.)	University of Trento	Italy
2.	FAUS DA SILVA DIAS Juliana	(In Pers.)	NOAA	United States of America
3.	HOLLOWAY Christopher Earl	(In Pers.)	University of Reading Department of Meteorology	United Kingdom of Great Britain a
4.	KHOUIDER Boualem	(In Pers.)	University of Victoria Dept. Mathematics & Statistics	Canada
5.	MUKHOPADHYAY Parthasarathi	(In Pers.)	Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology	India
6.	MULLER Caroline Jane	(In Pers.)	ISTA	Austria
7.	PINCUS Robert Morton	(In Pers.)	Columbia University Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory	United States of America
8.	SCHUMACHER Courtney	(In Pers.)	Texas A&M University	United States of America
9.	SHAMEKH Sara	(In Pers.)	LMD, Ecole Normale Superieure	France
10.	TOMPKINS Mark Adrian	(In Pers.)	ICTP	Italy
11.	WING Allison Anne	(In Pers.)	Florida State University	United States of America
7 Speakers				
1.	BOEING Steven Jonathan	(In Pers.)	University of Leeds	United Kingdom of Great Britain a
2.	DENBY Leif Christopher	(In Pers.)	Danish Meteorological Institute	Denmark
3.	KANIPE Michelle	(Online)	Colorado State University	United States of America
4.	LECLERC Etienne Richard	(In Pers.)	University of Victoria Math & Stats Department	Canada
5.	SEMIE Addisu Gezahegn	(In Pers.)	Addis Ababa University	Ethiopia
6.	SHIELDS Jennifer Rita Gwevelyn	(In Pers.)	University of Victoria Department of Mathematics	Canada
7.	VICTOR Collin	(In Pers.)	Texas A&M University Department of Mathematics	United States of America
1 Tutor				
1.	GEHNE Maria	(In Pers.)	CIRES CU Boulder NOAA Physical Sciences Laboratory	United States of America
104 Participa	nts			
1.	ABDOU ADAM Abdoul Aziz Abebe	(Online)	Agence pour la Securite de la Navigation Aerienne en Afrique et a Madagascar (ASECNA)	Niger
2.	AHMAD Jawairia Ashfaq	(In Pers.)	UK Centre for Ecology and Hydrology	United Kingdom of Great Britain a
3.	AL RASHDI Arwa Talib Ali Nasser	(In Pers.)	A'Sharqyia University	Oman
4.	ANGULO UMAÑA Pedro	(In Pers.)	University of Washington Department of Atmospheric Sciences	United States of America
5.	BARUAH Priyam Pratiksha	(Online)	Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune	India
6.	BASSFORD Thomas James	(In Pers.)	University of Leeds Institute for Climate and Atmospheric Science School of Earth and Environment	United Kingdom of Great Britain a
7.	BIAGIOLI Giovanni	(In Pers.)	The Abdus Salam International Centre for Theoretical Physics Earth System Physics	Italy
8.	CARENSO Maxime Janvier Abel	(In Pers.)	Laboratoire de Météorologie Dynamique	France

(CNRM)

ICTP Department of Earth System Physics

Abdus Salam International Centre for Theoretical Physics Earth System Physics Section

Centre National de Recherches Météorologiques

Universität Hamburg Meteorological Institute

Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad

Italy

Italy

Germany

France

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

(In Pers.)

14.	CHAVEZ MAYTA Victor Raul	(In Pers.)	University of Wisconsin Department of Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences Large-Scale Dynamics And General Circulation Group	United States of America
15.	CHOWDHURY Rituparna	(Online)	Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology, Pune Monsoon Mission Division	India
16.	CHUTIA Thanangka	(Online)	Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore Centre for Atmospheric And Oceanic Sciences	India
17.	CONTIZANETTI Malena	(In Pers.)	Department of Meteorology, Stockholm University	Sweden
18.	DANI Khushi Bhavesh	(Online)	Indian Institute of Technology(IIT) Bombay Monsoon and Climate Dynamics Lab	India
19.	DANQUAH Prince Osei	(In Pers.)	Ghana Meteorological Agency	Ghana
20.	DAO Nguyen Quynh Hoa	(In Pers.)	Vietnam National University Hanoi University Faculty of Meteorology, Hydrology and Oceanography	Viet Nam
21.	DEKONGMEN Benjamin Wullobayi	(Online)	University of Energy and Natural Resources Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering	Ghana
22.	DEMEKO YEMIH Patience	(In Pers.)	University of Yaounde I Department of Physics	Cameroon
23.	DRITSCHEL Gregory Nicholas	(In Pers.)	University of Leeds Institute for Climate and Atmospheric Science	United Kingdom of Great Britain an
24.	DU Shuangchen	(In Pers.)	The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering JC STEM Lab of Convection and Precipitation	China, Hong Kong Special Adminis
25.	DUTTA Arijeet	(In Pers.)	University of Birmingham School of Geography, Earth and Environmental Sciences	United Kingdom of Great Britain an
26.	EMLAW Geraldine Neljon	(In Pers.)	University of Washington Department Of Atmospheric Science Kim Blossey Lab	United States of America
27.	ESCOBAR GODOY Amalia Beatriz	(Online)	The National Autonomous University of Honduras School of Physics	Honduras
28.	EUSEBI Ryan Michael	(In Pers.)	California Institute of Technology Department of Environmental Science and Engineering Climate Dynamics Group (Tapio Schneider)	United States of America
29.	FAGBADE Adeyemi Isaiah	(Online)	Saskatchewan Polytechnic	Canada
30.	FUSINATO Bianca	(In Pers.)	Instituto Nacional de Pesquisas Espaciais	Brazil
31.	GAO Shibo	(In Pers.)	Shenyang Agricultural University Department of Atmospheric Sciences - Agronomy College	China
32.	GARCIA PERDOMO Karen Andrea	(In Pers.)	University of Victoria Department of Physics and Astronomy and Department of Earth and Ocean Sciences	Canada
33.	GARCIA VALENCIA Juan Pablo	(In Pers.)	University of Reading Department of Meteorology	United Kingdom of Great Britain an
34.	GOMEZ RIOS Sebastian	(In Pers.)	Institucion Universitaria Colegio Mayor de Antioquia	Colombia
35.	GREAVES Florence Joanna	(In Pers.)	University of Leeds Institute for Climate and Atmospheric Science School of Earth and Environment	United Kingdom of Great Britain an
36.	GUPTA Raj Pritam	(Online)	Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal	India
37.	HALDER Subrota	(In Pers.)	New York University Abu Dhabi Mubadala Arabian Center for Climate and Environmental Sciences	United Arab Emirates
38.	HERNANDEZ Santiago Kevin	(Online)	University of Antioquia, Engineering Faculty, Environmental School	Colombia
39.	HO Ka Ying	(In Pers.)	Purdue University Department of Earth, Atmospheric, and Planetary Sciences	United States of America
40.	HSIAO Wei-Ting	(In Pers.)	Colorado State University Department of Atmospheric Science	United States of America
41.	IZA WONG Angela Maylee	(In Pers.)	INAMHI Department of Mathematical Modeling for Weather and Climate	Ecuador
42.	JALAKAM Surya Pramod	(Online)	National Central University	Taiwan Province of China
43.	JONES Abigail Mollie Eva	(In Pers.)	University of Bristol School of Geographical Sciences	United Kingdom of Great Britain an
44.	JURESA Patrik	(In Pers.)	University of Zagreb Department of Geophysics	Croatia
45.	KADAVATHU SREEKUMAR Apsara	(Online)	Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Tirupati (IISER)	India
46.	KAMAT Kumar Dharmendra	(Online)	PHYSICAL RESEARCH LABORATORY	India
47.	KESHRI Shreya	(In Pers.)	Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Pune Earth and Climate Science	India

48.	KIZHUVEETTIL Sreehari	(In Pers.)	Wageningen University and Research Meteorology and	Netherlands (Kingdom of the)
.0.			Air Quality Group	riononario (ringgom or mo)
49.	KUNDU Arundhati	(Online)	North Eastern Space Applications Centre	India
50.	LUZIA DA COSTA Graziela	(In Pers.)	The Abdus Salam International Centre for Theoretical Physics, Earth System Physics Section	Italy
51.	MACKIE Anna Rose	(In Pers.)	University of St Andrews School of Earth and Environmental Science	United Kingdom of Great Britain an
52.	MALLESH Rakshith	(Online)	Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER) Berhampur Department of Physical Sciences	India
53.	MANDORLI Giulio	(In Pers.)	Institut Pierre-Simon Laplace (IPSL) / Laboratoire de Meteorologie Dynamique (LMD)	France
54.	MASEKO Bathobile Immaculate	(Online)	Council for Scientific and Industrial Research (CSIR)	South Africa
55.	MASIWAL Rajat	(Online)	Indian Institute of Science (IISc) Centre for Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences (CAOS)	India
56.	MENGOUNA NTSENGUE François Xavier	(In Pers.)	University of Yaounde 1 Laboratory of Environmental Modeling and Atmospheric Physics	Cameroon
57.	MILLER Amy Greta	(In Pers.)	University of Oxford Department of Physics (Atmospheric, Oceanic, and Planetary Physics Sub- Department)	United Kingdom of Great Britain an
58.	MUKHOPADHYAY Protyusha	(In Pers.)	Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra	India
59.	NA Ying	(In Pers.)	Wuxi University College of Atmosphere and Remote Sensing	China
60.	NANA NGUEYON Hermann Ledoux	(Online)	University of Yaounde I Laboratory for Environmental Modelling and Atmospheric Physics (LEMAP)	Cameroon
61.	NAVA SEJAS Jorge Eduardo	(Online)	Universidad Mayor de San Simón Climate Monitoring Centre	Bolivia (Plurinational State of)
62.	NURGALIYEV Abil	(In Pers.)	•	Kazakhstan
63.	O'DONNELL Graham Livingston	(In Pers.)	Florida State University Department of Earth, Ocean & Atmospheric Science	United States of America
64.	OJHA Piyush Kumar	(Online)	Jawaharlal Nehru University School of Environmental Science - Lab 301	India
65.	ORUEZABAL Victoria Agustina	(In Pers.)	CIMA CONICET-UBA	Argentina
66.	PACCINI PEÑA Laura Giulianna	(In Pers.)	University of Virginia Department of Environmental Sciences	United States of America
67.	PAREDES QUINONEZ Arianna Judith	(Online)	•	Ecuador
68.	PATNAIK Kavita	(Online)	National Atmospheric Research Laboratory Weather and Climate Research Group	India
69.	PAUL Pappu	(Online)	University of Illinois Urbana Champaign	United States of America
70.	PERLADA Doon Camille	(Online)	De La Salle University-Manila Physics Department	Philippines
71.	PUNAY Pajimola Jason	(Online)	Bicol University College of Science Department of Physics and Meteorology	Philippines
72.	QU Yongquan	(In Pers.)	Columbia University The Fu Foundation School of Engineering and Applied Science Department of Earth and Environmental Engineering	United States of America
73.	RAMADOSS Veeramanikandan	(In Pers.)	Centro Euro Mediterraneo sui Cambiamenti Climatici (CMCC)	Italy
74.	RATYNSKI Mathieu Germain Witold	(In Pers.)	University of Miami Rosenstiel School of Marine and Atmospheric Sciences	United States of America
75.	REIN Felix Michael	(In Pers.)	Karlsruher Institut für Technologie Institut für Meteorologie und Klimaforschung Department Troposphärenforschung	Germany
76.	ROSTAMI Ali	(Online)	University of Tehran Institute of Geophysics Space Physics Department	Iran (Islamic Republic of)
77.	SABATANI Davide	(In Pers.)	University of Bologna	Italy
78.	SADRAFSHARI Sahar	(Online)	University of Basel	Switzerland
79.	SAMANTARAY Snigdha	(In Pers.)	University of Miami Rosenstiel School of Marine, Atmospheric, and Earth Science Brian Mapes Lab	United States of America
80.	SCHULZ Marius Alexander	(In Pers.)	Max-Planck-Institute for Meteorology	Germany
81.	SEVILLA Carlos Gabriel	(In Pers.)	University of Victoria	Canada
82.	SHAABAN Ahmed Abdelrahman Mohammed Lasheen	(Online)	Egyptian Meteorological Authority	Egypt

83.	SHARMA Nischal	(Online)	Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Mohali Department of Earth and Environmental Sciences Weather and Climate Modelling Lab	India
84.	SHUKLA Jagadish	(In Pers.)	George Mason University	United States of America
85.	SIDDHARTH KUMAR	(In Pers.)	Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology Parameterization and Analysis Group	India
86.	SIMÕES REBOITA Michelle	(In Pers.)	IRN - UNIFEI	Brazil
87.	STORER Alessandro	(In Pers.)	Università degli Studi di Milano Bicocca	Italy
88.	TALUKDAR Sasanka	(In Pers.)	University of Texas at Austin Department of Earth and Planetary Sciences Texas Extreme weather and Urban Sustainability (TExUS) Lab	United States of America
89.	TANDON Aayushi	(Online)	University of Petroleum and Energy Studies	India
90.	TASHEBO Gezahegn Bekele	(Online)	Arbaminch University	Ethiopia
91.	TONG Shuoyun	(In Pers.)	Department of Atmospheric Sciences, University of Washington	United States of America
92.	URIBE CORTES Alejandro	(In Pers.)	Stockholms Universitet	Sweden
93.	VALENCIA BETANCUR Maria Juliana	(In Pers.)	Universidad Nacional de Colombia sede Medellin	Colombia
94.	VANEGAS IZQUIERDO Francy Alejandra	(In Pers.)	-	Colombia
95.	VENTRUCCI Chiara	(In Pers.)	University of Bologna Department of Physics and Astronomy - CNR-ISAC	Italy
96.	VETTIKKATTU BABU NAIR Arya	(Online)	Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology Monsoon Mission Division	India
97.	VILLANUEVA Llena Lloyd	(In Pers.)	Earth System Physics Section, ICTP	Italy
98.	VISHWAKARMA Vijay	(Online)	Indian Institute of Technology Bhubaneswar School of Earth Ocean and Climate Sciences	India
99.	VRACIU Cristian-Valer	(In Pers.)	University of Bucharest Faculty of Physics	Romania
100.	WAMBA TCHINDA Claudin	(Online)	University of Yaounde 1 Laboratory for Environmental Modeling and Atmospheric Physics (LEMAP)	Cameroon
101.	WANG Yanjia	(Online)	The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering JC STEM Lab of Convection and Precipitation	China, Hong Kong Special Adminis
102.	WONG Nathanael Zhixin	(In Pers.)	Harvard University	United States of America
103.	XU Luancheng	(Online)	JC STEM Lab of Convection and Precipitation, Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering, The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology	China, Hong Kong Special Adminis
104.	ZHU Kuilin	(In Pers.)	Hong Kong University of Science and Technology Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering	China, Hong Kong Special Adminis